
市场推送:LFR-1/4-D-MDID-A-
MPA福建省市县区域/直送2023全+境+派

产品名称 市场推送:LFR-1/4-D-MDID-A-
MPA福建省市县区域/直送2023全+境+派

公司名称 福建中立恒自动化设备有限公司

价格 .00/件

规格参数

公司地址 福建省福州市闽侯县滨江西大道闽商财富中心18
06室

联系电话 15960122459 15960122459

产品详情

主营产品：DCS集散式控制系统、PLC可编程控制器、数控系统、

(CPU处理器、模块、卡件、控制器、伺服驱动、工作站、驱动器、

马达、 内存卡、 电源，机器人备件等)各类工控产品

AB：1756，1746，1794，1734，1769，2711P等系列

GE：IC693  IC695  IC697系列 

Schneider（施耐德）：140  TSX 系列 

Siemens 6DD，6FC，6SN，6FC，6S5系列，Foxboro系统卡件，

Triconex系统模块，Rexroth力士乐全系列产品，停产模块等各类工控产品

以及ABB、发那科、三菱、安川、欧姆龙、霍尼韦尔、艾默生等进口品牌PLC、CPU、DCS

Extron MHR-2 SVM-M Male to Male 4-Pin Mini DIN S-Video Cables

Extron MHR-2 SVM-M/12 SVM-M Male to Male 4-Pin DIN S-Video Cable 26-316-03

Extron MR 200 Two-Gang Modular Mud Ring - White - 70-519-23

Extron MR 200 Two-Gang, Black Modular Mud Rings



Extron MTP R CV Mini Twisted Pair Receivers for Composite Video and Stereo Audio

Extron MTP RL 15HD RS Receiver 60-735-01

Extron MTP T CV Mini Twisted Pair Transmitters 4 Composite Video / Stereo Audio

Extron MTP Twisted Pair Transmitter for VGA and Audio with EDID Minder

Extron MTP U T a D WHITE Universal MTP Twisted Pair Transmitter VGA Video Audio

Extron MTP/HDMI U R Universal Twisted Pair Receiver 4 VGA Video Audio RS-232

Extron One 3.5 mm Stereo Mini Jack to Solder Tabs AAP Black 70-587-11

Extron One DisplayPort Female to Female on 10 Inch Pigtail 70-677-13

Extron One DVI-I Female to One DVI-I Female on 10in Pigtail

Extron One USB A Female to One USB B Female on 10 Inch Pigtail 70-383-12

Extron PMK 100 Pole Mount Kit for One 1/4 Rack Width Product 70-217-01

Extron PMK 200 Pole Mount Kit for 1 1/4 or 1/2 Rack Enclosures 70-077-04

Extron PMK 300 Multi-Product Pole Mount Kit for 3 1/4 Rack Width Products

Extron PMK 350 Low Profile Pole Mount Kit for Multiple Products 70-563-03

Extron Retractor Network 70-678-03

Extron Retractor VGA 70-678-01

Extron RGB 118 Plus Video Interface With SRI

Extron RGB 440 Architectural Series Universal Mountable Interface 60-268-01

Extron RGB 468 Mxi Architectural Interface 60-591-02

Extron RGB 468 Mxi Architectural Interface With MAAP Opening for Three-Gang Wall

Extron RGB 580xi S AAP Architectural Adapter Plate 70-134-02

Extron SI 3CT LP Full-Range Ceiling Speakers With 4" Low Pro Back Can W/ 70/100v

Extron SMB-3 Surface Mount 60-641-02

Extron SW2 DVI A DVI Two Input DVI Switcher W/ Stereo Audio 60-840-01 NOB

Extron SW4 RGBHV Six-Input RGBHV Switcher 60-492-01

Extron Three-Gang Mounting Bracket/Mud Ring - Gray 70-086-02



Extron Three-Gang Mounting Bracket/Mud Ring 70-086-22

Extron TP R 15HD A - Twisted Pair Receiver for RGBHV 60-450-01 - No Battery

Extron TP T 15HD AV TP - Twisted Pair Transmitter 4 RGBHV/Composite Video/Audio

Extron Transmitters S-Video Audio MTP T SV A RCA MINT

Extron VGA-a M-F MD/12 12FT (3.6 M) M to F VGA Audio Cable 26-491-03

Extron VGA-A M-M MD 3' (90 cm) Cable

Extron VGA-A M-M MD Male to Male VGA and Audio Cables 12' (3.6 m) 26-490-03

Extron VTT001 MAAP Black 70-284-01 Twisted Pair Transmitter 70-284-01

Extron WP 150 WP Wallplate with Computer Video and PC Audio Connectors 60-427-22

Extron WPBC 108-35' One Pre-Terminated Cable for WPB 108 Wallplate 26-629-35

Extron YCS SW2 Six Input Dual Output, Transcoding Switcher 60-757-01

EYE Solarlux 1000W Dimmable Electronic Ballast 208VAC 50/60Hz M10ESH2D-01

Eyela Multi Shaker MMS-210

EyeSee360 GoPano Plus Panoramic Camera Mount

Fabco-Air GND-AA100-015D Magnetic Piston Cylinder, Double Action, Adjustable

Fabco-Air PSD5-C81.000 Pancake Air Cylinder

Fabco-Air PSD5-CB1.000-E Pancake Air Cylinder

FACTS Engineering T1F-08AD-2 I/O Module

Fairchild 20843Y Volume Booster Max. Output 75 PSIG, Max Supply 250 PSIG

FCI 10115796-P015003LF Cable Assembly SAS/SATA 1.5m 28AWG

Fern N-350KFM Industrial Control Transformer .350 K.V.A. 55C Rise 50/60 115/230V

Ferraz Shawmut 67051 1 Pole Power Distribution Block

Ferraz Shawmut AMP-TRAP Time Delay A4BQ750 750 Amp, 600V AC

Ferraz Shawmut ATM6 Amp-Trap Midget Fast-Acting ATM Fuse 600V - Box of 10

Ferraz Shawmut PDB 1 Pole 67581 600v CU9AL Replaces 67091

Ferraz Shawmut ST4803PDGM 480V Surge Protector



Festo CPE10-M1BH-3GL-M5 Solenoid Valve

Festo CPE10-PRS-1/4-6 Manifold Rails for CPE 543825

FESTO CPE24-M1H-3GL-3/8 (163165), Solenoid Valve

Festo CPV14-VI 4-Valve Pneumatic Valve Manifold Accessories Included

Festo CPX-GE-EV-S Valve Terminal

Festo DGSL-8-80-P1A 543937 Mini Slide Pneumatic Slide Table - 8mm x 80mm Stroke

Festo FRM-D-MIDI Branching Module 170685

Festo HE-D-MIDI on-Off / Soft-Start Valve

Festo HEL-D-MIDI On-Off Valve

Festo MS6-EE-1/2-10V24-S-UL1 On-Off Valve - 527682

Festo MS6-LFM-1/2-B-R-M-DA Fine / Micro Filter - 536835

Festo MS6-LFM-1/4-A-R-M Fine / Micro Filter

Festo MS6-LFM-1/4-B-R-M Fine / Micro Filter - 529667

Festo MS6-LFR-1/2-D6-C-R-M-AS Filter Regulator

Festo MS6-LRP-1/4-D2-A8 Precision Pressure Regulator

Festo MS6N-FRM-1/2 Distribution Block - 531966

Festo MSZC-3-21-DC Micro Pneumatic Valve MSZC-3-21

Festo Pneumatic Valve MSB4-1/4:D3:J4:I3:L1-WP Service Combination 531029

Festo SDE5-D10-O2-Q6E-P-M8 Pressure Switch - 542891

Festo SLG-Z-18-a Mid-Position Attachment

Festo SMT-8-PS-K-LED-24-B Proximity Sensor With 3 Flying Leads

Festo SPAB-P10R-G18-2P-M8 Pressure Sensor

Festo SPAB-P10R-R18-PB-M8 Pressure Sensor W/Display

Festo STA-20-15-P-a Series E608 164887 Pneumatic Valve Stopper Cylinder Pmax 10

Festo Valve Terminal W/ 7 Valves VTUG-10-MSDR-B1T-25V20-T38RA

Festo VSCS-B-M32-MH-WA-1C1 Standard Valves to ISO 15218 (CNOMO)



Fibrant 16M LC to SC Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Fibre Optic Patch Cable - Yellow

FiledPoint FP-A0-210 8-CH. Voltage Output W/ NI FP-TB-2 Terminal Base

Filtronic Comtek CM124-M Antenna Combiner CM124 9109941V02 910994

Finder 95.85.3 Relay Socket With Kaleja 02.06.201 Electronic Load Relay

Finisar FCBG410QB1C15 Quadwire QSFP InfiniBand Optic Network Cable QSFP

Finisar FTLX8511D3-HP BLC 10Gb SR XFP Optic Module
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